DI
ST
RI
BU
TIO
N
EQ
UI

Number of
Breakers
Panel
Size
EWP Catalog Number 
Wiring System Number 4
120/240 Vac
Wiring System Number 5
120/208 Vac
Wiring System Number 4
120/240 Vac
Wiring System Number 5
120/208 Vac
6 A D2P4A6 D2P5A6 6 A EWP4A6 EWP5A6
8 A D2P4A8 D2P5A8 8 A EWP4A8 EWP5A8
10 A D2P4A10 D2P5A10 10 A EWP4A10 EWP5A10
12 A D2P4A12 D2P5A12 12 A EWP4A12 EWP5A12
14 B D2P4B14 D2P5B14 14 B EWP4B14 EWP5B14
16 B D2P4B16 D2P5B16 16 B EWP4B16 EWP5B16
18 B D2P4B18 D2P5B18 18 B EWP4B18 EWP5B18
20 B D2P4B20 D2P5B20 20 B EWP4B20 EWP5B20
22 B D2P4B22 D2P5B22 22 B EWP4B22 EWP5B22
24 B D2P4B24 D2P5B24 24 B EWP4B24 EWP5B24
26 C D2P4C26 D2P5C26 26 C EWP4C26 EWP5C26
28 C D2P4C28 D2P5C28 28 C EWP4C28 EWP5C28
30 C D2P4C30 D2P5C30 30 C EWP4C30 EWP5C30
32 C D2P4C32 D2P5C32 32 C EWP4C32 EWP5C32
34 C D2P4C34 D2P5C34 34 C EWP4C34 EWP5C34
36 C D2P4C36 D2P5C36 36 C EWP4C36 EWP5C36
 For Groups B and C, all conduits must be sealed within 2" to enclosure.
 Catalog numbers shown are panelboards with 1-pole breakers for wiring systems 4 and 5. To order 1-, 2- and/or 3-pole breakers with different wiring systems,
use Catalog Numbering Guide. Add ampere rating (continuous): 15 through 60 for 1-pole, and 15 through 100 for 2-pole and 3-pole.
DI